Star Health ties up with Shivalik Bank

3 July 2015



Shivalik Bank is now offering Health Insurance too! Saharanpur / Noida / Delhi -Shivalik Bank and Nation's leading pvt. health insurer **STAR HEALTH** INSURANCE CO. signed an MoU for working together. Mr. Suveer Kumar Gupta, MD and CEO of Shivalik Bank and Mr. Anand Rai, VP - Marketing and Sales of STAR HEALTH signed an MoU on 25th June in Delhi with the effect that bank's all 21 branches would be offering a large range of great health insurance products which have made STAR HEALTH the

leading insurer in India in the field of health insurance. Major beneficiaries of this development would be rural and urban population which is still away from the insurance cover.

On this occasion, Bank's CEO Mr. Suveer Kumar Gupta expressed his great pleasure over this newly formed relationship between two great organisations and said that it will benefit all stake holders - Star Health, Shivalik Bank as well as bank's lacs of customers who would have an easy acccess to the STAR HEALTH insurance products. Mr. Anand Rai of Star Health, on the other hand, stated that his company has wanted to focus on urban and rural population of western U.P. who should be benefitted from health insurance cover. This coming together of Star Health and Shivalik Bank is a great step forward in the right direction and we are hopeful that all 21 branches of the Bank would do their best in offering insurance cover to their respective customers.